
Date Time Subject Title Duration 

Thursday 09 May 
AM Religious Studies Paper 1: Religion and Ethics 1h 45m 

AM Sport  Developing Fitness to Improve Other Participants Performance in Sport and Physical Activity 1h 30m 

Friday 10 May  AM 
Biology  Paper 1  1h 45m  

Combined Science Paper 1: Biology  1h 10m 

Monday 13 May 

AM English Literature Paper 1  1h 45m 

PM 
Economics Introduction to Economics 1h 30m  

Media Studies Television and promoting media 1h 45m  

Tuesday 14 May 
AM 

French Listening  35m (F) 45m (H) 

French Reading  45m (F) 1h (H) 

PM Business Paper 1: Investigating Small Business 1h 45m 

Wednesday 15 May 

AM History  Paper 1: Thematic study and historic environment  1h 15m 

PM 
Computer Science Paper 1: Principles of Computer Science 1h 30m 

Psychology Studies and applications in Psychology 1 1h 30m 

Thursday 16 May 
AM Mathematics Paper 1 (Non-Calculator) 1h 30m 

PM Religious Studies Paper 2: Religion, Peace and Conflict 1h 45m 

Friday 17 May 
AM 

Chemistry  Paper 1  1h 45m 

Combined Science Paper 2: Chemistry 1h 10m 

PM Geography  Paper 1: Global Geographical Issues 1h 30m 

Monday 20 May 
AM English Literature Paper 2 2h 15m 

PM Media Studies Music and news  1h 15m 

Tuesday 21 May 

AM Economics National and international economics 1h 30m 

PM 
Computer Science Paper 2: Application of Computational Thinking (Onscreen) 2h 

Engineering Solving Engineering Problems 1h 30m  

Wednesday 22 May AM 
Physics Paper 1 1h 45m 

Combined Science Paper 3: Physics 1h 10m 

Thursday 23 May 
AM English Language Paper 1 1h 45m 

PM Psychology Studies and applications in Psychology 2  1h 30m  

Friday 24 May AM French Writing  1h (F) 1h 15m (H) 

May Half-Term 



 

 

 

Date Time Subject Title Duration 

Monday 03 June AM Mathematics Paper 2 (Calculator) 1h 30m 

Tuesday 04 June 
AM 

Spanish  Listening 35m (F) 45m (H) 

Spanish Reading 45m (F) 1h (H) 

PM History Paper 2: British depth study & Period study 1h 45m 

Wednesday 05 June 
AM Geography Paper 2: UK Geographical Issues 1h 30m 

PM Business Paper 2: Building a Business 1h 45m 

Thursday 06 June 
AM English Language Paper 2 1h 45m 

PM Contingency afternoon  

Friday 07 June PM 
Biology  Paper 2 1h 45m 

Combined Science Paper 4: Biology 2 1h 10m 

Monday 10 June 
AM Mathematics Paper 3 (Calculator) 1h 30m 

PM Spanish Writing 1h (F) 1h 15m (H) 

Tuesday 11 June 
AM 

Chemistry Paper 2  1h 45m 

Combined Science Paper 5: Chemistry 2  1h 10m 

PM History Paper 3: Modern depth study 1h 20m 

Wednesday 12 June AM Astronomy Paper 1: Naked-eye Astronomy 1h 45m 

Thursday 13 June PM Contingency afternoon  

Friday 14 June 

AM Geography Paper 3: People and Environment Issues – Making Geographical Decisions  1h 30m 

PM 
Physics Paper 2 1h 45m 

Combined Science Paper 6: Physics 2  1h 10m 

Tuesday 18 June 
AM Product Design  Design & Technology  2h 

PM Astronomy Paper 2: Telescopic Astronomy  1h 45m  

Thursday 20 June PM Hospitality and Catering The Hospitality and Catering Industry (On screen)  1h 20m 

Contingency Day: Wednesday 26 June 
All candidates must be available up to and including this day 


